
I Dr. Hall’s 2023 Schedule

January 2023
Jan 26-27: Paris, France — Institut Repère: NLP Center.
Resilience: Developing the Power to Bounce Back
Contact person: Ghita Boutaleb   ghita.boutaleb@institut-repere.com 

Jan. 28: Paris, France — NLP Conference
Meta-Level Modeling
Contact person: marina.gannat@wanadoo.fr 

February
Cairo, Egypt —  
Feb. 3-4: Meta-Coach Conference
Feb. 11-14: LPG — Living Personal Genius
Feb. 16-18: Executive Learning, Brain Camp II
Feb. 19-12: Writing Genius
Contact Person: the Sponsor is Lucid Trainings, Mohamed Tarek —
 mohamed@lucidtraining.net 

March 2023
Bali, Indonesia 
March 9-10: Team for ACMC
March 11-18: ACMC
Contact Persons: Sponsors: Meta-Mind 

Mariani Ng — mariani_ng@meta-mind.com 
Basian — basian@meta-mind.com 

March 23-25, 2023    Meta Therapy

April 2023
London, UK
April 6: Zoom Presentation for London NLP Conference
The Meta Place
Contact person: Karen Falconer:  www.nlpconference.com 

South Africa – 
April 20-21: ACMC Team
April 22-30: ACMC Training
Contact Persons: Kgobati Magome — kgobatim@icloud.com 

Caren du Toit caren.dutoit75@gmail.com  

May, 2023
Cancun, Mexic
May 10-12: NSTT Team
May 13-15: Psychology of APG and NLP



May 16-27: NSTT: Presentation University
Contact persons: David Murphy R. — david@transformative.mx 

Ivan Robles — ivan.robles@primordial.mx 

June 2023
Malaysia 
14-15: ACMC Team
16-24: ACMC training
Contact person:  M Marzuki Mohamed — mohamedmmarzuki@gmail.com 

July 2023
Mexico City, Mexico
July 4-6: Brain Camp II (not confirmed at this time)
July 7-9: Meta-Therapy: Psychotherapy in the Meta Place

September 2023
Cairo, Egypt 

Details of trainings later

October 2023
Oct. 13– 19, 2023
Hong Kong, China 

PCMC – details later
Possibly, Meta-Therapy.

Sponsor: Mandy Chai, mandy@apti.com.hk

November 2023
Costa Rica, Latin America
Oct. 30-31, Nov. 1: Brain Camp
November 2-11 ACMC (Part I) 


